Foreningslag

Junior Sitt
Tierp-Tolfta 1
Oregrund-Graso
Tierp-Tolfta 2

Lag sta
Rasbo-Vaksala 1
Rasbo-Vaksala 2
Oregrund-Graso

Senior Sitt
Rasbo-Vaksala
Tierp-Tolfta
Rasbo-Vaksala

Skyttars namn

William, Sofie, Sofia
Sixten, Linn, Miranda
Emma, Nora, Luna

William, Camilla, Mik
Leia, Axel, Rasmus
Saga,Samuel,Martin

Peter U, Leonard, G¢
Henrik, Sarah, Johar
Eva-Lena, Ann-Sofie

UPPLANDSSERIEN 2023-2024

December

Skytt 1 Skytt 2 Skytt 3

4219
420,9
0

413,8
402,6
394,8

422,5
420,5
411,7

419,8
418,4
419,7

395,7
395,4
371,8

416,3
415

416
412,4
416,3

402,2
393,1
390,6

4149
414,8

Totalt Lag 2 av 3 basta resultat

841,7
839,3
836

816
798
785,4

838,8
835,5
411,7



